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FORM CR5 

灾难类别 

Type of Disaster 
□ 水灾 Flood □ 火灾 Fire □ 土崩 Landslide □ 烟霾 Haze □其他 Other:  州/区 

State/Division 

 

发生日期  
Occurred date 

 发生时间 
Occurred time 

 发生地点 
Occurred place 

 

 

序 
No. 

受惠者姓名 
Relief Recipient 

身份证号码 
NRIC NO. 

地址 
Address 

联络电话 
Contact No. 

援助品 
Relief Aid 

签收 
Signature 

日期 
Date 

备注 
Remarks 

1.          

2.          

3.          

4.          

5.          

6.          

7.          

8.          

9.          

10.          

 

鉴定 Verified by, 

 

团体名称 
Organisation Name 

 主席/秘书签署 
Signature of Chairman/Secretary 

 日期 
Date 

 

 


